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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-06-2025

Branch  :  152-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Training Integrated)

 Subject Code - > TIEE3101 TIEE3102 TIEE3103 TIMA3101

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

513423152001 PIOUS RICHARDSON  H UA

513423152002 MYTHREYAN  M UA U U

513423152004 SOUNDHARAN  E G UA UA UA

513423152007 RUTHRAVASAN  S U U U U

513423152010 VIGNESH  S U U UA

513423152011 AJITH KUMAR  P UA U

513423152012 HARI  R B+

513423152014 YUVANSANKAR  M UA U UA

513423152015 ARAVINTH  V J U U U

513423152017 SANURAG SHANKAR  U UA U U

513423152018 VIGNESH  K U

513423152023 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R U

513423152024 ASHOK  V UA UA UA

513423152025 BHARATHI  K UA U

513423152031 BONTHU NIKHIL SAI UA UA U

513423152033 VENNETI SANJAY KUMAR UA UA UA UA

513423152034 VASANTHA KUMAR  P UA U U

513424152002 PRADEEP  V U

513424152003 NAVEEN  S U U U

513424152004 MAHADEVAN  G UA UA UA

513424152005 AAKASH  M U U U

513424152006 BHARATH  S J U U

513424152007 PARTHASARATHY  S UA UA UA UA

513424152008 SANJAY KUMAR  M U U B+

513424152009 THIRUKKUMARAN  B U U B+

513424152010 SRIRAM NAVYA U

513424152011 AL AMEEN MUSTHAFA  J U U U U

513424152013 SARAVANAKUMAR  B UA U B+

513424152014 SANTHOSH VEL  P U U U U

513424152015 MOHAMED SAMI IBRAHIM 

M

U U U B+

513424152016 ABISHEK  S U U

513424152017 SHARJIN  S K U U

513424152018 MOHAMED YASIN  M U U

513424152019 SENTHIL GUMAR  A J R UA U U UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025
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513424152021 GOKUL CHANDRU  K UA U U UA

513424152022 RAJESH  P U B+

513424152023 ANAND  M U U U UA

513424152024 SELVAM  R UA U UA

513424152025 RAJASHUNMUGAM  M U U UA

513424152027 HARISARAN  M U U U

513424152029 PRIYANKA B  B U U

513424152030 KOMALA  S U B+

513424152031 MOHAMED AFZAL  M U U U U

513424152032 THIRUMALAI  R U U U

513424152033 SAMEBENEZER  C UA UA U UA

513424152034 PADMANABAN  P UA U U

513424152035 DEEPANCHAKARAVARTHI 

A

U U U U

513424152036 AKASH  T U U U

513424152037 ASHWIN  T U UA UA UA

513424152038 ROHIT  SHAW U U U U

513424152039 VINOTH  R U U U U

513424152040 MALINI  V U U U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-06-2025

Branch  :  152-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Training Integrated)

 Subject Code - > TIEE3201 TIEE3202 TIEE3203 TIEE3211 TIMA3201

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513423152001 PIOUS RICHARDSON  H U

513423152002 MYTHREYAN  M U U B+ U

513423152004 SOUNDHARAN  E G UA UA UA UA

513423152005 ASWIN  R S U U B+

513423152007 RUTHRAVASAN  S UA U U UA

513423152010 VIGNESH  S U

513423152011 AJITH KUMAR  P UA UA

513423152013 AATHIF RAHMAN  M UA UA UA

513423152014 YUVANSANKAR  M UA

513423152015 ARAVINTH  V J UA U

513423152017 SANURAG SHANKAR  U UA UA U

513423152018 VIGNESH  K U U

513423152021 DHANUSH  N UA

513423152023 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R U B+ B+

513423152024 ASHOK  V UA UA U

513423152025 BHARATHI  K U U UA

513423152031 BONTHU NIKHIL SAI UA C

513423152033 VENNETI SANJAY KUMAR U U U

513423152034 VASANTHA KUMAR  P U U U U

513424152002 PRADEEP  V B+ U A+ O B+

513424152003 NAVEEN  S U U U A+ U

513424152004 MAHADEVAN  G U U U A+ U

513424152005 AAKASH  M U U B+ A+ B+

513424152006 BHARATH  S J U U B+ A+ U

513424152007 PARTHASARATHY  S U U U A+ B+

513424152008 SANJAY KUMAR  M U U U A+ U

513424152009 THIRUKKUMARAN  B U U U A B+

513424152010 SRIRAM NAVYA B+ U O O A

513424152011 AL AMEEN MUSTHAFA  J U U B A+ U

513424152013 SARAVANAKUMAR  B U U U A+ B+

513424152014 SANTHOSH VEL  P U U B A+ U

513424152015 MOHAMED SAMI IBRAHIM 

M

U U U O U

513424152016 ABISHEK  S U U U O B+

513424152017 SHARJIN  S K U U B A+ U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025
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513424152018 MOHAMED YASIN  M U U U A+ B

513424152019 SENTHIL GUMAR  A J R U U U A+ U

513424152021 GOKUL CHANDRU  K U U U A+ U

513424152022 RAJESH  P U U B+ A+ B+

513424152023 ANAND  M U U U A+ B+

513424152024 SELVAM  R U U UA O U

513424152025 RAJASHUNMUGAM  M U U U A B+

513424152027 HARISARAN  M U U C A B+

513424152029 PRIYANKA B  B B+ U A+ A+ B+

513424152030 KOMALA  S B+ U A A+ B+

513424152031 MOHAMED AFZAL  M U U U A+ U

513424152032 THIRUMALAI  R U U U A+ U

513424152033 SAMEBENEZER  C U U B+ A+ B+

513424152034 PADMANABAN  P U U U A+ U

513424152035 DEEPANCHAKARAVARTHI 

A

U U U A+ B+

513424152036 AKASH  T U U B+ O U

513424152037 ASHWIN  T UA U U A+ U

513424152038 ROHIT  SHAW U U U A+ U

513424152039 VINOTH  R U U U A+ U

513424152040 MALINI  V U U A+ A+ U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-06-2025

Branch  :  152-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Training Integrated)

 Subject Code - > TIEE3301 TIEE3302 TIEE3303

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

513423152001 PIOUS RICHARDSON  H UA B+

513423152002 MYTHREYAN  M U U UA

513423152003 MANSUR ALIKHAN  B U B+

513423152004 SOUNDHARAN  E G U UA UA

513423152005 ASWIN  R S U U

513423152006 SENTHIL NATHAN  G B+

513423152007 RUTHRAVASAN  S U UA

513423152010 VIGNESH  S U U

513423152011 AJITH KUMAR  P U B+ U

513423152013 AATHIF RAHMAN  M U UA

513423152014 YUVANSANKAR  M U UA

513423152015 ARAVINTH  V J U UA U

513423152017 SANURAG SHANKAR  U U UA U

513423152018 VIGNESH  K U UA

513423152019 ESAKKI RAJA  P U

513423152021 DHANUSH  N U B+

513423152023 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R U U

513423152024 ASHOK  V UA UA U

513423152025 BHARATHI  K UA UA

513423152026 MOHAMMED ABDUL

RAHEEM

U

513423152029 SINGUPURAM LAKSHMI

PRASANNA

U

513423152031 BONTHU NIKHIL SAI UA

513423152033 VENNETI SANJAY KUMAR UA U

513423152034 VASANTHA KUMAR  P UA UA

513423152036 YALINI  U U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025
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Inst.Code/Name : 5134 - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KANCHIPURAM            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :25-06-2025

Branch  :  152-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Training Integrated)

 Subject Code - > TIEE3401 TIEE3402 TIEE3403 TIEE3411 TIEE3412

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

513423152001 PIOUS RICHARDSON  H U U B+ O O

513423152002 MYTHREYAN  M U U U A+ A+

513423152003 MANSUR ALIKHAN  B U U B+ A+ O

513423152004 SOUNDHARAN  E G U U B+ A O

513423152005 ASWIN  R S U U U A+ A+

513423152006 SENTHIL NATHAN  G U B+ B+ O O

513423152007 RUTHRAVASAN  S U U U A+ A+

513423152008 SARANYA DEVI  P U B+ B+ O O

513423152010 VIGNESH  S U U B+ O A+

513423152011 AJITH KUMAR  P U U UA O A+

513423152012 HARI  R U B+ B+ O A+

513423152013 AATHIF RAHMAN  M U U U O O

513423152014 YUVANSANKAR  M U U B+ A+ A+

513423152015 ARAVINTH  V J U U U A+ A+

513423152016 PONNISHA  B U B+ UA O O

513423152017 SANURAG SHANKAR  U U U U A+ A+

513423152018 VIGNESH  K U U U A+ A+

513423152019 ESAKKI RAJA  P U B+ B+ O O

513423152021 DHANUSH  N U B+ B+ O A+

513423152023 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R U U U A+ O

513423152024 ASHOK  V U U U A+ A+

513423152025 BHARATHI  K U U U A+ A+

513423152026 MOHAMMED ABDUL

RAHEEM

U U U O A+

513423152028 PALASI LOVARANI B+ A A O O

513423152029 SINGUPURAM LAKSHMI

PRASANNA

U B+ B+ O O

513423152030 GARLAPATI ASWIN KUMAR U B+ B+ O O

513423152031 BONTHU NIKHIL SAI U U B+ A+ O

513423152032 KESANAKURTHI VARSHINI B+ B+ B+ O O

513423152033 VENNETI SANJAY KUMAR U U U A+ A+

513423152034 VASANTHA KUMAR  P U U U A+ A+

513423152036 YALINI  U U U B+ A+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

25-08-2025


